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22

25

27

40

49

59
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| KA201920001155407
! I€A201920001525964

KA201920001639356 ;

KA201920001664772

| KA201920002013283

7 KA201920002129744

KA201920003684665

KA201920004827260

KA201920005998598

MANISH KUMAR H J / JAYA
SHERIGAR

NIKITH / JANARDHANA
POOJARY

RAKSHATH KUMAR / SHEKARA
POOJARY

RITHESH KUMAR /
BALAKRISHNA SHETTY

SHETTY NITHIN VIJAY / VIJAY
SHETTY

POOJA B ACHARYA /
BHASKARA ACHARYA

SHREYA T KOTIAN /B
THUKARAM KOTIAN

SHREYA / KARUNAKARA
BHANDARY

LOHITH / NARAYANA SALIAN

9035615984

| 7348850237 |

8071710242 |

8152979655

9591374155

| 0880834517

| 9902195428 |

| 6363512942 |

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ;
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)
BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) |

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

| 7483138974 |

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

| BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING) |
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

‘ FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF
BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF

Application Final Verified by the State/
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Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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Application Id Name/Father's Name Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme Current Application Status

6 KA201920001639356 RAKSHATH KUMAR /SHEKARA 8971719242 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ Application sent to PFMS for
POOJARY ENGINEERING) IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC Payment

8 KA201920002013283 SHETTY NITHIN VIJAY /VIJAY 9902195428 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ Application sent to PFMS for
SHETTY ENGINEERING) IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC Payment

17 KA202021001488137 MANISH KUMAR H J /JAYA 7348943231 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ Application sent to PFMS for
SHERIGAR ENGINEERING) IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC Payment
m———
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