NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
15	KA201920001155407	MANISH KUMAR H J / JAYA SHERIGAR	9035615984	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
18	KA201920001525964	NIKITH / JANARDHANA POOJARY	7348850237	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
21	KA201920001639356	RAKSHATH KUMAR / SHEKARA POOJARY	8971719242	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
22	KA201920001664772	RITHESH KUMAR / BALAKRISHNA SHETTY	8152979655	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
25	KA201920002013283	SHETTY NITHIN VIJAY / VIJAY SHETTY	9902195428	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
27	KA201920002129744	POOJA B ACHARYA / BHASKARA ACHARYA	6363512942	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
10	KA201920003684665	SHREYA T KOTIAN / B THUKARAM KOTIAN	9591374155	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
19	KA201920004827260	SHREYA / KARUNAKARA BHANDARY	7483138974	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
59	KA201920005998598	LOHITH / NARAYANA SALIAN	9880834517	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer

ATTESTED

Principal

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist. BANTAKAL - 574 115 Beedi

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
6	KA201920001639356	RAKSHATH KUMAR /SHEKARA POOJARY	8971719242	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	KA201920002013283	SHETTY NITHIN VIJAY /VIJAY SHETTY	9902195428	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	KA202021001488137	MANISH KUMAR H J /JAYA SHERIGAR	7348943231	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/ IOMC/LSDM- POST MATRIC	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Principal
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist. BANTAKAL - 574115